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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団
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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2022 後期

60860

60860

ｳ゙ｱﾙｷﾘー

60986 ﾌ゙ﾗｾ゙ﾙ

61023

61037

61071

61098

61104

61110

61133

61134

ﾏｱﾗｳ

ｴｸﾘﾌ゚ｽ

ｱﾀﾗｸｼｱ

ｻ゙ﾂﾊ

ﾘｱﾝ

ｼ゙ｴﾎﾊ゙

ﾃ゙ｲーｺﾝ

ﾍｲﾙｽ゙

61274 ｽﾀーｹ゙ｲｻ゙ｰ

61149

61180

61181

61186

61193

61217

61236

61244

61260

61271

ﾃ゙ﾘｼｱ

ﾐﾕー

ｼﾖーﾀｲﾑ

ｸﾘﾑｿ゙ﾝ

ﾏｼ゙ｴｽﾃｲｸ

ｴｸｽﾌ゚ﾚｽ

ｼﾃ゙ｲﾄ

ｼﾔﾝﾊ゚ﾝ

ﾌ゙ﾛﾝｽ゙

ﾎ゚ｲﾝｾﾁｱ

60986

61023

61037
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61186
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61217

61236
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61271
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61349

61388

ﾎ゙ﾙﾃﾂｸｽ

ｽｶｲ

ﾛﾂｸｽﾀー

岡山


